= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (5)

2(3)

3 (10)

4 (6)

5 (13)

6 (14)

7 (12)

8 (7)

9 (15)

10 (4)

11

(11)

12 (2)

13 (9)

14 (8)

15 (1)

[y

LLL

::ﬁ}

R DE

[

; . - :
; Gt

34-5210

25-410

22-018

95-7504

215751

12-9331

33-2821

945400

200-953

31-0654

242101

354641

8857-1

3320-46

(R6) 17:10 FAIRYHOUSE, 1m 2f
Discover Boyne Valley Handicap (Class ) (3YO plus)

N 84/09-00

CHILEAN (GB) 34
b c Iffraaj - Childa

TARAMANSOUR 18D

b ¢ Dansili - Tanoura

KIPLING 18 BF

b ¢ Galileo - La Traviata

CHIRICAHUA 43BF

b g Camelot - Dowager

FRENCH RAIN 28

ch f Siyouni - Evening Rain

GEE REX 29D
b g Requinto - Valentine Hill

LAYFAYETTE 39D

br ¢ French Navy - Scala Romana

LONGBOURN 16
b g Mukhadram - Lady Catherine

MAGNETIC NORTH 39D

ch g Born To Sea - No Trimmings

GREAT GREY 23

g g Famous Name - Kat Act Two

BRING US PARADISE (GB) 29

b g Zoffany - Paradise Way
OUT ON FRIDAY 23

b g Masterofthehorse - Macsteps

THEOPHILE 10C

ch f Teofilo - Precipitous

PASO DOBLE 31

br ¢ Dawn Approach - Baila Me

FIRST FLIGHT 212D
b g Invincible Spirit - First of Many

510-0b

310-0vl

39-13

39-10

39-10b

49-10

39-10

49-10t

59-9

59-6

49-3

49-1

39-1b

38-11

98-8

F F Da Silva
L Comer

D McMonagle (7)
D K Weld

A Heffernan
P O'Brien

>«

G F Carroll
G M Lyons

M P Sheehy (7)
Joseph P O'Brien

C D Hayes
N Meade

M A Gallagher
Ross O'sullivan

R C Colgan
Ms Sheila Lavery

L T McAteer (7)
L Comer

S M Crosse
L Comer

W JLee
Philip M Byrne

Cleary

S Bolger
K J Manning
J S Bolger

Reserve 1
M Kelly

92

91

88

88

84

88

84

83

80

1

75

79

75

68



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: PASO DOBLE was a surprise winner on seasonal debut at Roscommon and he
can follow up off a 9lb higher mark. The drop to this trip may not be ideal, but Kevin Manning reported
after that victory that the Dawn Approach colt has done well physically and is the type to keep
improving. Kipling and Taramansour cut no ice in a Premier Handicap at the Curragh on Champions'
Weekend but have to be respected back in shallower waters. Chiricahua is still lightly-raced and may
leave behind his disappointing handicap debut at Killarney, and former sprinter Gee Rex may continue
to improve having won over a similar trip at Gowran. Last-gasp Naas winner Lafayette and Tipperary
maiden winner Longbourn are others open to more progression in a very competitive event.

Top Tip: PASO DOBLE (14)
Watch out for: KIPLING (3)

M aces | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Fpsiore | W anSaon |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



