

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 17:10 FAIRYHOUSE, 1m 2f

Discover Boyne Valley Handicap (Class) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
(5)	K	84/09-00	CHILEAN (GB) 34 b c lffraaj - Childa	5 10 - 0b	F F Da Silva L Comer	88
(3)		34-5210	TARAMANSOUR 18 D b c Dansili - Tanoura	3 10 - 0v1	D McMonagle (7) D K Weld	92
(10)		25-410	KIPLING 18 BF b c Galileo - La Traviata	3 9 - 13	J A Heffernan A P O'Brien	91
(6)		22-018	CHIRICAHUA 43 BF b g Camelot - Dowager	3 9 - 10	C T Keane G M Lyons	88
(13)	1=6	95-7504	FRENCH RAIN 28 ch f Siyouni - Evening Rain	3 9 - 10b	G F Carroll G M Lyons	88
(14)		215751	GEE REX 29 D b g Requinto - Valentine Hill	49-10	M P Sheehy (7) Joseph P O'Brien	84
(12)		12-9331	LAYFAYETTE 39 D br c French Navy - Scala Romana	3 9 - 10	C D Hayes N Meade	88
(7)		33-2821	LONGBOURN 16 b g Mukhadram - Lady Catherine	4 9 - 10t	M A Gallagher Ross O'sullivan	84
(15)	*	945400	MAGNETIC NORTH 39 D ch g Born To Sea - No Trimmings	59-9	R C Colgan Ms Sheila Lavery	83
0 (4)	***	200-953	GREAT GREY 23 g g Famous Name - Kat Act Two	59-6	L T McAteer (7) L Comer	80
1 1)	K	31-0654	BRING US PARADISE (GB) 29 b g Zoffany - Paradise Way	49-3	S M Crosse L Comer	77
2 (2)		242101	OUT ON FRIDAY 23 b g Masterofthehorse - Macsteps	49-1	W J Lee Philip M Byrne	75
3 (9)		354641	THEOPHILE 10 C ch f Teofilo - Precipitous	39-1b	R P Cleary J S Bolger	79
4 (8)	M.	8857-1	PASO DOBLE 31 br c Dawn Approach - Baila Me	38-11	K J Manning J S Bolger	75
5 (1)		3320-46	FIRST FLIGHT 212 D b g Invincible Spirit - First of Many	98-8	Reserve 1 M Kelly	68

ATR VERDICT: PASO DOBLE was a surprise winner on seasonal debut at Roscommon and he can follow up off a 9lb higher mark. The drop to this trip may not be ideal, but Kevin Manning reported after that victory that the Dawn Approach colt has done well physically and is the type to keep improving. Kipling and Taramansour cut no ice in a Premier Handicap at the Curragh on Champions' Weekend but have to be respected back in shallower waters. Chiricahua is still lightly-raced and may leave behind his disappointing handicap debut at Killarney, and former sprinter Gee Rex may continue to improve having won over a similar trip at Gowran. Last-gasp Naas winner Lafayette and Tipperary maiden winner Longbourn are others open to more progression in a very competitive event.

Top Tip: PASO DOBLE (14) Watch out for: KIPLING (3)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



